
Orbit Selective Pallet Racking is an effective and time saving solution 

for storing pallets and large items; ensuring easy access to all stock at 

any given time increasing productivity and giving a fast return on your 

investment. Our Selective Pallet Racking is designed, engineered and 

cerified to comply with the relevant international standards; including 

Australian Standard AS4084.

SELECTIVE PALLET 
RACKING



Innovative Design 
Efficient Installation 

Quality Solutions

Abbott Storage Systems   ABN 33 525 899 077

PO Box 20, Forrestfield WA 6058  —  203 Dundas Road, High Wycombe WA 6057
P 1300 514 152   E sales@abbott-group.com.au   W www.abbott-group.com.au

Scan the QR 
code to visit 
the webpage 
for more 
information.

The Finish of the Selective Pallet 
Racking is available in either Pre-
Galvanised Frames and Safety 
Orange Powder-Coat Beams; 
ideal for indoor senarios or a Hot 
Dipped Galvanised finish which 
provide ultimate protection from 
the elements when installed 
outdoors.

The beam retaining pin 
system provides greater safety 
ensuring beams are retained 
correctly; avoiding accidental 
dislodgement.

Mesh Backing can be added 
to provide an effective safety 
barrier between pallet storage 
and general warehouse 
operation zones.

Frame Protectors offer increased 
safety by preventing accidental 
forklift damage to uprights; 
reducing down time and repairs.

Height/Depth 
Standard Sizes 
(mm)

Height Depths
900 

1830 
2130 
2438 
3048 
3658 
4267 
4877 
6096 
6706 
7295

600 
838 

1220

Standard Beam Sizes 
& Capcities

Beam Length (mm)

1372 1829 2591 2743 3048 3200 3350 3650 3810

Profile 
(mm) Po

w
de

rc
ao

te
d 80 2800 2100 1500 1400

100 2300 2100

120 3100 3000 2200 2000

140 2200 2200 2000

Ga
lv

an
is

ed 80 3000

100 2200

120 2200

mailto:sales%40abbott-group.com.au?subject=
https://www.abbott-group.com.au
https://www.abbott-group.com.au/selective-pallet-racking/

