

SELECTIVE PALLET RACKING

Orbit Selective Pallet Racking is an effective and time saving solution for storing pallets and large items; ensuring easy access to all stock at any given time increasing productivity and giving a fast return on your investment. Our Selective Pallet Racking is designed, engineered and cerified to comply with the relevant international standards; including Australian Standard AS4084.



Innovative Design Efficient Installation Quality Solutions

Height/Depth Standard Sizes (mm)			Standard Beam Sizes & Capcities			Beam Length (mm)								
						1372	1829	2591	2743	3048	3200	3350	3650	3810
Height	Depths			pa	80	2800	2100	1500	1400					
900	600			caot	100			2300	2100					
1830 2130	838 1220		Profile (mm)	ed Powdercaoted	120			3100	3000	2200	2000			
2438					140							2200	2200	2000
3048 3658					80	3000								
4267				anis	100			2200						
4877 6096				Galvanised	120				2200					
6706 7295				J	120				2200					



Frame Protectors offer increased safety by preventing accidental forklift damage to uprights; reducing down time and repairs.



Mesh Backing can be added to provide an effective safety barrier between pallet storage and general warehouse operation zones.



The beam retaining pin system provides greater safety ensuring beams are retained correctly; avoiding accidental dislodgement.



The Finish of the Selective Pallet Racking is available in either Pre-Galvanised Frames and Safety Orange Powder-Coat Beams; ideal for indoor senarios or a Hot Dipped Galvanised finish which provide ultimate protection from the elements when installed outdoors.



Scan the QR code to visit the webpage for more information.

Abbott Storage Systems ABN 33 525 899 077

Orbit

PO Box 20, Forrestfield WA 6058 — 203 Dundas Road, High Wycombe WA 6057 P 1300 514 152 E sales@abbott-group.com.au W www.abbott-group.com.au